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FREES X Chinese
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Language-1
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$88
WEREN S EE=E
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Chess
(Beginner/Intermediate)
$64
Mr. Song Jie Liu

9%t Crochet $64
RIEEID

English Writing | $104
Ms Sarah Sim / Ms
Fiona Ren

English Writing Il $120
Mr David Mathew

Advance Math $104
Mr Allen Jiang

2825 MILLER RANCH ROAD, SUITE #209, PEARLAND TX 77584
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TIME

1-3pm

3-5pm

1-3pm

3-5pm

3-4pm

4-5pm

1-3pm

3-5pm

1-3pm
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5-8%

9-12%

Y/
=94

5-8%

5yrs &
older

8% AL

Grades
-z

Grades
4-6

Grades
2-5
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STUDENTS LEARN BASIC FUNDAMENTALS OF THE GAME WHICH
RANGES FROM PIECES’ MOVEMENT, OPENING PRINCIPLES,
PROMOTION AND CHECKMATE, AND OTHER ADVANCED CHESS
SKILLS

STUDENTS BRING THEIR OWN CROCHET NEEDLES AND YARN

STUDENTS READ AND ANALYZE EXCERPTS
AND OTHER WRITTEN WORKS TO DEVELOP
READING, WRITING, AND CRITICAL THINKING
SKILLS, FROM GRAMMAR USAGE IN WRITING
SENTENCES AND PARAGRAPHS

STUDENTS LEARN TO USE FRACTIONS, PERCENTAGES, AND
APPLICATION OF MATH SKILLS LIKE MULTIPLICATION/DIVISION,
ADDITION/SUBTRACTION IN WORD PROBLEMS
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CLASS

GT Prep
$64
Ms Fiona Ren

Worldly Wise
$64
Ms Fiona Ren

Computer Animation
HYBRID
$136
Mr David Mathew

Algebra / Geometry
$120
Mr Allen Jiang

Spanish | $104 /
Spanish Il $120
Ms Amanda Flores

Spanish I, $120

2825 MILLER RANCH ROAD, SUITE #209, PEARLAND TX 77584
WWW . HOUSTONHUAXIA.ORG/ PEARLAND SCHOOL

TIME AGE CLASS DESCRIPTION

PREPARE FOR GT PROGRAM WITH QUANTITATIVE,

3-4pm Kinder-2
VERBAL, AND NON-VERBAL PRACTICE

Grades STUDENTS IMPROVE THEIR USAGE OF NEW VOCABULARY

4->pm 2-4 WORDS WITH SPELLING AND VOCABULARY EXERCISES

Students learn basics of 3D Animation in the software
Blender including 3D modeling and character animation
Requirements: laptop with the following minimum
requirements:

(Windows): OS-Windows 8.1 (64-bit), CPU-4 cores with
SSE4.2 support, RAM-8GB, GPU-2GB VRAM with OpenGL
4.3 (see following), NVIDIA-GeForce 400 and newer,
Quadro Tesla GPU architecture and newer, including RTX-
based cards, with NVIDIA drivers, AMD-GCN 1st gen and
newer, Intel: Broadwell architecture and newer, always
make sure to install the latest drivers from the graphics
card manufacturer website
(Mac): 0S-macOS 11.2 (Big Sur), CPU with Metal 2.2 (see
following), AMD, Apple Silicon, or Intel (Skylake and newer)

12 yrs &

1I=S79im older

STUDENTS LEARN LINEAR EQUATIONS, INEQUALITIES,
VARIABLES, PROOFS, AND MORE CONCEPTS IN ALGEBRA &
GEOMETRY

Grades

FPM 610

1 3pm |1 Grades 13 STUDENTS LEARN SPANISH
spm | '©29% | VOCABULARY AND GRAMMAR BY
ENGAGING IN CONVERSATION,
READING, WRITING, AND

COMPREHENDING
3-5pm | Grades 4-6
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FREES L Chinese
Culture and
Language-1

$72
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FREZ XL Chinese

Culture and Language-

2
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HYBRID
$88
WEREN BE=E
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HEEm

Drawing (Beginner/
Intermediate)
$60
Ms Ella Lu

Drawing (Advance)
$64
Ms Ella Lu

Chess (Beginner /
Intermediate) $64
Mr Song Jie Liu

GT Prep $64
Ms Fiona Ren

2825 MILLER RANCH ROAD, SUITE #209, PEARLAND TX 77584

TIME

1-3pm

3-5pm

1-3pm

3-5pm

1-2pm

2-3pm

3-4pm

3-4pm
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AGE CLASS DESCRIPTION
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5-8%

STUDENTS LEARN SKETCHING AND PAINTING
BASICS THROUGH ELEMENTS OF ART AND
PRINCIPLES OF DESIGN

5-9 yrs old

STUDENTS BUILD SKETCHING AND
PAINTING TECHNIQUES THROUGH STILL-
LIFE PRACTICE, PORTRAITS, AND MORE

10-14 yrs
old

STUDENTS LEARN BASIC FUNDAMENTALS OF THE GAME
WHICH RANGES FROM PIECES' MOVEMENT, OPENING
PRINCIPLES, PROMOTION AND CHECKMATE, AND OTHER
ADVANCED CHESS SKILLS

5yrs &
older

PREPARE FOR GT PROGRAM WITH QUANTITATIVE,
VERBAL, AND NON-VERBAL PRACTICE

Kinder-2
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CLASS

%t Crochet $64
RIEEID

Wordly Wise $64
Ms Fiona Ren

English Writing | $104
English Writing Il $120
Ms Haoqi Zhang

Advance Math $104
Ms Fiona Ren

Spanish | $104 / Spanish |l
$120
Ms Amanda Flores

Pre-Calculus HYBRID
$120
Mr Allen Jiang

High School Statistics
HYBRID
$136
Dr. Shu Zhang

High School
Economics
HYBRID, $136

Spanish I, $104

Spanish I, $120

2825 MILLER RANCH ROAD, SUITE #209, PEARLAND TX 77584
WWW . HOUSTONHUAXIA.ORG/ PEARLAND SCHOOL

TIME

4-5pm

4-5pm

1-3pm
3-5pm

1-3pm

1-3pm
3-5pm

3-5pm

1-3pm

3-5pm

1-3pm

3-5pm

AGE

8T AL

Grades 2-4

Grades 2-3
Grades 4-6

Grades 2-5

|
Grades 1-3

Il
Grades 4-6

Grades
9-12

Grades
9-12

Grades

9-12

Grades 1-3

Grades 4-6

CLASS DESCRIPTION

STUDENTS BRING THEIR OWN CROCHET NEEDLE AND YARN

STUDENTS IMPROVE THEIR USAGE OF NEW VOCABULARY
WORDS WITH SPELLING AND VOCABULARY EXERCISES

STUDENTS READ AND ANALYZE EXCERPTS AND OTHER WRITTEN WORKS
TO DEVELOP READING, WRITING, AND CRITICAL THINKING SKILLS, FROM
GRAMMAR USAGE IN WRITING SENTENCES AND PARAGRAPHS

STUDENTS LEARN TO USE FRACTIONS, PERCENTAGES, AND
APPLICATION OF MATH SKILLS LIKE MULTIPLICATION/DIVISION,
ADDITION/SUBTRACTION IN WORD PROBLEMS

Students learn Spanish vocabulary and grammar by
engaging in conversation, reading, writing, and
comprehending

STUDENTS LEARN TRIGONOMETRY, CIRCULAR FUNCTIONS,
POLAR COORDINATES, AND ADDITIONAL ALGEBRA | &I
CONCEPTS

STUDENTS WILL LEARN ABOUT SAMPLING, DATA
COLLECTION, PROBABILITY, VARIABLES,
DISTRIBUTIONS, TESTS, CHI-SQUARE, CORRELATION,
AND MORE

STUDENTS WILL LEARN ABOUT PPC CURVE, PRICES &
EQUILIBRIUM, FISCAL & MONETARY POLICIES,
MARKETS, MONOPOLIES, AND MORE

STUDENTS LEARN SPANISH VOCABULARY
AND GRAMMAR BY ENGAGING IN
CONVERSATION, READING, WRITING,
AND COMPREHENDING



