

2024 Summer Session 1: June 8-29

2825 MILLER RANCH ROAD, SUITE #209, PEARLAND TX 77584

WWW.HOUSTONHUAXIA.ORG/ PEARLAND SCHOOL

CLASS	TIME	AGE	CLASS DESCRIPTION
中国传统文化 Chinese Culture and Language-1 \$72 董延兰老师 / 张小华 老师	1-3pm	5-8岁	传统文化是中华文明的结晶,从语言文字、历史典 故、传统节日、风土人情到人文地理、琴棋书画,包 罗万象。浸润在这样的暑期班里,沐浴在生动有趣的 精选课程中,何虑中文语言学习会陷入无源之水,无 本之木之窘境呢?我们暑假将设计新颖和贴近生活的 教学内容,让学生做到简单易学有趣,阶梯式内容递
中国传统文化Chinese Culture and Language- 2 \$80 董延兰老师 / 张小华 老师	3-5pm	9-12 岁	教学內容,位子至做到间单易子有趣,所佛式內容逸 进,纯正的文化分享,通过图片,音乐,动漫等立体 的学习方式,培养学生的听说读写等方面的生活口语 交际能力,阅读和写作能力,让学生从快乐中获得知 识.
AP 中文 介绍班 HYBRID \$88 钟东老师 / 董延兰老 师	1-3pm	初中生/ 高中生	我们的AP 中文入门课每期四次课,共八个学时。我们将介绍中文 AP 考试听,说,读,写四种题型,每次课讲解一个题型。课上通过练习 讲解答题技巧,使同学们了解 AP考试的特点,从而有针对性地为AP 考试做准备。 掌握汉语拼音是学习中文的基础。拼音可以帮助孩子利用拼 音知识拓展对汉字的记忆、认读和理解,从而加快汉字的学 习进程。
汉语拼音强化班 \$72 肖露老师	3-5pm	5-8 岁	掌握汉语拼音是学习中文的基础。拼音可以帮助孩子利用拼音知识 拓展对汉字的记忆、认读和理解,从而加快汉字的学习进程。
Chess (Beginner/Intermediate) \$64 Mr. Song Jie Liu	3-4pm	5 yrs & older	STUDENTS LEARN BASIC FUNDAMENTALS OF THE GAME WHICH RANGES FROM PIECES' MOVEMENT, OPENING PRINCIPLES, PROMOTION AND CHECKMATE, AND OTHER ADVANCED CHESS SKILLS
钩针 Crochet \$64 袁菲老师	4-5pm	8岁以上	STUDENTS BRING THEIR OWN CROCHET NEEDLES AND YARN
English Writing I \$104 Ms Sarah Sim / Ms Fiona Ren	1-3pm	Grades 2-3	STUDENTS READ AND ANALYZE EXCERPTS AND OTHER WRITTEN WORKS TO DEVELOP READING, WRITING, AND CRITICAL THINKING
English Writing II \$120 Mr David Mathew	3-5pm	Grades 4-6	SKILLS, FROM GRAMMAR USAGE IN WRITING SENTENCES AND PARAGRAPHS
Advance Math \$104 Mr Allen Jiang	1-3pm	Grades 2-5	STUDENTS LEARN TO USE FRACTIONS, PERCENTAGES, AND APPLICATION OF MATH SKILLS LIKE MULTIPLICATION/DIVISION, ADDITION/SUBTRACTION IN WORD PROBLEMS



2024 Summer Session 1: June 8-29

2825 MILLER RANCH ROAD, SUITE #209, PEARLAND TX 77584 WWW.HOUSTONHUAXIA.ORG/ PEARLAND SCHOOL

CLASS	TIME	AGE	CLASS DESCRIPTION
GT Prep \$64 Ms Fiona Ren	3-4pm	Kinder-2	PREPARE FOR GT PROGRAM WITH QUANTITATIVE, VERBAL, AND NON-VERBAL PRACTICE
Worldly Wise \$64 Ms Fiona Ren	4-5pm	Grades 2-4	STUDENTS IMPROVE THEIR USAGE OF NEW VOCABULARY WORDS WITH SPELLING AND VOCABULARY EXERCISES
Computer Animation HYBRID \$136 Mr David Mathew	1-3pm	12 yrs & older	Students learn basics of 3D Animation in the software Blender including 3D modeling and character animation Requirements: laptop with the following minimum requirements: (Windows): OS-Windows 8.1 (64-bit), CPU-4 cores with SSE4.2 support, RAM-8GB, GPU-2GB VRAM with OpenGL 4.3 (see following), NVIDIA-GeForce 400 and newer, Quadro Tesla GPU architecture and newer, including RTX- based cards, with NVIDIA drivers, AMD-GCN 1st gen and newer, Intel: Broadwell architecture and newer, always make sure to install the latest drivers from the graphics card manufacturer website (Mac): OS-macOS 11.2 (Big Sur), CPU with Metal 2.2 (see following), AMD, Apple Silicon, or Intel (Skylake and newer)
Algebra / Geometry \$120 Mr Allen Jiang	3-5pm	Grades 6- 10	STUDENTS LEARN LINEAR EQUATIONS, INEQUALITIES, VARIABLES, PROOFS, AND MORE CONCEPTS IN ALGEBRA & GEOMETRY
Spanish I \$104 / Spanish II \$120 Ms Amanda Flores	1-3pm 3-5pm	l Grades 1-3 Il Grades 4-6	STUDENTS LEARN SPANISH VOCABULARY AND GRAMMAR BY ENGAGING IN CONVERSATION, READING, WRITING, AND COMPREHENDING
Spanish II , \$120	3-5pm	Grades 4-6	



Summer Session 2: July 6-27

2825 MILLER RANCH ROAD, SUITE #209, PEARLAND TX 77584 WWW.HOUSTONHUAXIA.ORG/ PEARLAND SCHOOL

CLASS	TIME	AGE	CLASS DESCRIPTION
中国传统文化 Chinese Culture and Language-1 \$72 董延兰老师 / 张小华 老师	1-3pm	5-8岁	传统文化是中华文明的结晶,从语言文字、历史 典故、传统节日、风土人情到人文地理、琴棋书 画,包罗万象。浸润在这样的暑期班里,沐浴在 生动有趣的精选课程中,何虑中文语言学习会陷 入无源之水,无本之木之窘境呢?我们暑假将设 计新颖和贴近生活的教学内容,让学生做到简单 易学有趣,阶梯式内容递进,纯正的文化分享, 通过图片,音乐,动漫等立体的学习方式,培养 学生的听说读写等方面的生活口语交际能力,阅 读和写作能力,让学生从快乐中获得知识.
中国传统文化Chinese Culture and Language- 2 \$80 董延兰老师 / 张小华 老师	3-5pm	9-12 岁	
AP 中文 介绍班 HYBRID \$88 钟东老师 / 董延兰老 师	1-3pm	初中生/ 高中生	我们的AP 中文入门课每期四次课,共八个学时。我 们将介绍中文 AP 考试听,说,读,写四种题型, 每次课讲解一个题型。课上通过练习讲解答题技巧, 使同学们了解 AP考试的特点,从而有针对性地为AP 考试做准备。
汉语拼音强化班 \$72 肖露老师	3-5pm	5-8 岁	掌握汉语拼音是学习中文的基础。拼音可以帮助孩子 利用拼音知识拓展对汉字的记忆、认读和理解,从而 加快汉字的学习进程。
Drawing (Beginner/ Intermediate) \$60 Ms Ella Lu	1-2pm	5-9 yrs old	STUDENTS LEARN SKETCHING AND PAINTING BASICS THROUGH ELEMENTS OF ART AND PRINCIPLES OF DESIGN
Drawing (Advance) \$64 Ms Ella Lu	2-3pm	10-14 yrs old	STUDENTS BUILD SKETCHING AND PAINTING TECHNIQUES THROUGH STILL- LIFE PRACTICE, PORTRAITS, AND MORE
Chess (Beginner / Intermediate) \$64 Mr Song Jie Liu	3-4pm	5 yrs & older	STUDENTS LEARN BASIC FUNDAMENTALS OF THE GAME WHICH RANGES FROM PIECES' MOVEMENT, OPENING PRINCIPLES, PROMOTION AND CHECKMATE, AND OTHER ADVANCED CHESS SKILLS
GT Prep \$64 Ms Fiona Ren	3-4pm	Kinder-2	PREPARE FOR GT PROGRAM WITH QUANTITATIVE, VERBAL, AND NON-VERBAL PRACTICE



Summer Session 2: July 6-27

2825 MILLER RANCH ROAD, SUITE #209, PEARLAND TX 77584 WWW.HOUSTONHUAXIA.ORG/ PEARLAND SCHOOL

CLASS	TIME	AGE	CLASS DESCRIPTION
钩针 Crochet \$64 袁菲老师	4-5pm	8岁以上	STUDENTS BRING THEIR OWN CROCHET NEEDLE AND YARN
Wordly Wise \$64 Ms Fiona Ren	4-5pm	Grades 2-4	STUDENTS IMPROVE THEIR USAGE OF NEW VOCABULARY WORDS WITH SPELLING AND VOCABULARY EXERCISES
English Writing I \$104 English Writing II \$120 Ms Haoqi Zhang	1-3pm 3-5pm	Grades 2-3 Grades 4-6	STUDENTS READ AND ANALYZE EXCERPTS AND OTHER WRITTEN WORKS TO DEVELOP READING, WRITING, AND CRITICAL THINKING SKILLS, FROM GRAMMAR USAGE IN WRITING SENTENCES AND PARAGRAPHS
Advance Math \$104 Ms Fiona Ren	1-3pm	Grades 2-5	STUDENTS LEARN TO USE FRACTIONS, PERCENTAGES, AND APPLICATION OF MATH SKILLS LIKE MULTIPLICATION/DIVISION, ADDITION/SUBTRACTION IN WORD PROBLEMS
Spanish I \$104 / Spanish II \$120 Ms Amanda Flores	1-3pm 3-5pm	। Grades 1-3 ॥ Grades 4-6	Students learn Spanish vocabulary and grammar by engaging in conversation, reading, writing, and comprehending
Pre-Calculus HYBRID \$120 Mr Allen Jiang	3-5pm	Grades 9-12	STUDENTS LEARN TRIGONOMETRY, CIRCULAR FUNCTIONS, POLAR COORDINATES, AND ADDITIONAL ALGEBRA I & II CONCEPTS
High School Statistics HYBRID \$136 Dr. Shu Zhang	1-3pm	Grades 9-12	STUDENTS WILL LEARN ABOUT SAMPLING, DATA COLLECTION, PROBABILITY, VARIABLES, DISTRIBUTIONS, TESTS, CHI-SQUARE, CORRELATION, AND MORE
High School Economics HYBRID, \$136	3-5pm	Grades 9-12	STUDENTS WILL LEARN ABOUT PPC CURVE, PRICES & EQUILIBRIUM, FISCAL & MONETARY POLICIES, MARKETS, MONOPOLIES, AND MORE
Spanish I , \$104	1-3pm	Grades 1-3	
Spanish II , \$120	3-5pm	Grades 4-6	STUDENTS LEARN SPANISH VOCABULARY AND GRAMMAR BY ENGAGING IN CONVERSATION, READING, WRITING, AND COMPREHENDING